
BEG NW COR OF NE1/4 OF NE1/4 RUN
S 1328.53 FT, W 627.67 FT, N 132
EX CO RD R/W.

BITTNER ERIC LYNN/BITTNER LAURYN MARIE
3563 SW CARPENTER RD
LAKE CITY, FL 32024
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38612 MAINT/ALTR 80 09/16/2019

11372 POOL 85 07/05/1996

HX Base Yr

3563 SW CARPENTER RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 90
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 60
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 3,853 117.9423 132.10 508,981 1974 1995 0 0 0 30.75 69.25

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 3248

BAS 2,702 100 2,702 247,177

FGR 754 55 415 37,964

FOP 12 30 4 366

FOP 208 30 62 5,672

FUS 546 100 546 49,948

PTO 300 5 15 1,373

UCP 546 20 109 9,971

5,068 3,853 352,469

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W23 S18 W13 N6 W22 S29 E4 S21 E17 N15 E16 N3
E4 S18 E17 N62 $
FGR=[ORIG=-58,12] W26 S29 E26 N29 $
UCP=[ORIG=-58,41] W26 S21 E26 N21 $
FUS=[ORIG=0,-15] N21 W26 S21 E26 $
PTO=[ORIG=-37,62] E20 N15 W20 S15 $
FOP=[ORIG=0,-36] N8 W26 S8 E26 $
FOP=[ORIG=-17,47] N3 W4 S3 E4 $
.
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1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 50 0 0 3 50 1,000

2 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 0 60 40 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 8,000

3 0263 PRCH,USP 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,000

4 0280 POOL R/CON 0 0 32 16 512.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 1996 1996 3 40 14,336

5 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1,426.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1996 1996 3 100 2,139

6 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 249.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 374

26,849

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 7,000

2 9900 C AC NON-AG 0 17.25 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 120,750


